
BMR RallyX Class Points

Place PTS Place PTS Place PTS Place PTS

15 15 SR 1 Forrest Graeff 1 15

15 15 SR 1  Lou Montella 1 15

15 15 SR 1  Lou Mickley 1 15

14 14 SR 1  Michael Shea 2 14

14 14 SR 1  Peter Harold 2 14

59 45 SF 4 Stephen Hyatt 1 15 1 15 1 15 2 14

41 41 SF 3 Jeff Henderson 2 14 2 14 3 13

40 40 SF 3 Jeffrey Shore 4 12 3 13 1 15

14 14 SF 1  Mike Murray 2 14

13 13 SF 1 Jon Laush 3 13

13 13 SF 1  Pete Gigliotti 3 13

12 12 SF 1  Thomas Maldonado 4 12

11 11 SF 1 Ethan Conde 5 11

41 41 SA 3  Jason Zerbe 1 15 1 15 5 11

35 35 SA 3  Gabriel Hartman 4 12 6 10 3 13

33 33 SA 3 Aleksandr Bakhturin 3 13 4 12 8 8

32 32 SA 3  Greg Kulp 3 13 7 9 6 10

26 26 SA 2  Jonathan Zerbe 2 14 4 12

15 15 SA 1 Chris Dimberg 1 15

15 15 SA 1 Shawn Roberts 1 15

14 14 SA 1  Jason Plageman 2 14

14 14 SA 1 Joshua Moyer 2 14

14 14 SA 1 Katie Orgler 2 14

13 13 SA 1  Philip Graves 3 13

12 12 SA 1 Andrew Bihl 4 12

11 11 SA 1  Jack Swayze 5 11

9 9 SA 1 Elijah Hartman 7 9

7 7 SA 1 Miranda Gruver 9 7

29 29 PR 2  Shawn Roberts 2 14 1 15

27 27 PR 2  Katie Orgler 3 13 2 14

15 15 PR 1 Rob Heebner 1 15

15 15 PR 1  Nathan Young 1 15

13 13 PR 1  Jeffrey Persing 3 13

30 30 PA 2 Rick Landis 1 15 1 15

30 30 PA 2  Kevin McGowan 1 15 1 15

14 14 PA 1  Stephen Erdosi 2 14

14 14 PA 1 Petar Dimitrijevic 2 14

14 14 PA 1 Nattaporn Lohitharn 2 14

13 13 PA 1  Nicholas Dunn 3 13

13 13 PA 1 Alex Pankiw 3 13

13 13 PA 1 Christopher Gilman 3 13

12 12 PA 1 Josiah Schieck 4 12

12 12 PA 1 Andrew Bihl 4 12

11 11 PA 1 Jake Miller 5 11

15 15 PA 1 David Rittenhouse 1 15

14 14 PA 1 Blair Warner 2 14

15 15 MR 1 Doug Shearer 1 15

15 15 MR 1 Justin Kidd 1 15

14 14 MR 1 Stacy Lobdell 2 14
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BMR RallyX Class Points
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44 44 MF 3 Jason Morris 2 14 1 15 1 15

42 42 MF 3 Andy Thomas 1 15 1 15 4 12

51 39 MF 4 Michael Julian 3 13 3 13 4 12 3 13

32 32 MF 3  Jason Ackerman 4 12 7 9 5 11

22 22 MF 2 Mike Robinson 5 11 5 11

14 14 MF 1  Matthew Yetter 2 14

14 14 MF 1  Eric Simmons 2 14

14 14 MF 1 Juan Sanchez 2 14

13 13 MF 1  Cy Lee 3 13

12 12 MF 1 Ron DiFerdinando 4 12

11 11 MF 1  Jason Goshorn 5 11

10 10 MF 1  Nick Landis 6 10

39 39 MA 3  Wilbert Cedeno 4 12 1 15 4 12

28 28 MA 2 Matt Lloyd 1 15 3 13

25 25 MA 2  Matthew Chmielewski 4 12 3 13

23 23 MA 2  Nicholas Dunn 2 14 7 9

22 22 MA 2  Sergei Grishin 5 11 5 11

15 15 MA 1  Nater Kane 1 15

15 15 MA 1 Rick Landis 1 15

14 14 MA 1 Paul McCarthy 2 14

14 14 MA 1  Juan Sanchez 2 14

14 14 MA 1 Jake Warriner 2 14

13 13 MA 1 Mike Pelizzoni 3 13

13 13 MA 1  Ivan Adamiec 3 13

11 11 MA 1  Chris George 5 11

10 10 MA 1 Juan Adamiec 6 10
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BMR RallyX Overall Points
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59 45 SF 4 Stephen Hyatt 15 15 15 14

45 45 PA 3 Rick Landis 15 15 15

44 44 MF 3 Jason Morris 14 15 15

44 44 PR 3 Shawn Roberts 14 15 15

42 42 MF 3 Andy Thomas 15 15 12

41 41 SA 3 Jason Zerbe 15 15 11

41 41 SF 3 Jeff Henderson 14 14 13

41 41 PR 3 Katie Orgler 13 14 14

40 40 SF 3 Jeffrey Shore 12 13 15

52 39 MF 4 Michael Julian 13 13 13 13

39 39 MA 3 Wilbert Cedeno 12 15 12

36 36 PA 3 Nicholas Dunn 13 14 9

35 35 SA 3 Gabriel Hartman 12 10 13

33 33 SA 3 Aleksandr Bakhturin 13 12 8

32 32 SA 3 Greg Kulp 13 9 10

32 32 MF 3 Jason Ackerman 12 9 11

30 30 PA 2 Kevin McGowan 15 15

28 28 MA 2 Juan Sanchez 14 14

28 28 MA 2 Matt Lloyd 15 13

26 26 SA 2 Jonathan Zerbe 14 12

25 25 MA 2 Matthew Chmielewski 12 13

24 24 SA 2 Andrew Bihl 12 12

22 22 MF 2 Mike Robinson 11 11

22 22 MA 2 Sergei Grishin 11 11

15 15 SA 1 Chris Dimberg 15

15 15 PF 1 David Rittenhouse 15

15 15 MR 1 Doug Shearer 15

15 15 SR 1 Forrest Graeff 15

15 15 MR 1 Justin Kidd 15

15 15 SR 1 Lou Mickley 15

15 15 SR 1 Lou Montella 15

15 15 MA 1 Nater Kane 15

15 15 PR 1 Nathan Young 15

15 15 PR 1 Rob Heebner 15

14 14 PF 1 Blair Warner 14

14 14 MF 1 Eric Simmons 14

14 14 MA 1 Jake Warriner 14

14 14 SA 1 Jason Plageman 14

14 14 SA 1 Joshua Moyer 14

14 14 MF 1 Matthew Yetter 14

14 14 SR 1 Michael Shea 14

14 14 SF 1 Mike Murray 14

14 14 PA 1 Nattaporn Lohitharn 14

14 14 MA 1 Paul McCarthy 14

14 14 PA 1 Petar Dimitrijevic 14

14 14 SR 1 Peter Harold 14



BMR RallyX Overall Points
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14 14 MR 1 Stacy Lobdell 14

14 14 PA 1 Stephen Erdosi 14

13 13 PA 1 Alex Pankiw 13

13 13 PA 1 Christopher Gilman 13

13 13 MA 1 Ivan Adamiec 13

13 13 PR 1 Jeffrey Persing 13

13 13 SF 1 Jon Laush 13

13 13 MA 1 Mike Pelizzoni 13

13 13 SF 1 Pete Gigliotti 13

13 13 SA 1 Philip Graves 13

12 12 MF 1 Jason Goshorn 12

12 12 PA 1 Josiah Schieck 12

12 12 MF 1 Ron DiFerdinando 12

12 12 SF 1 Thomas Maldonado 12

11 11 MA 1 Chris George 11

11 11 MF 1 Cy Lee 11

11 11 SF 1 Ethan Conde 11

11 11 SA 1 Jack Swayze 11

11 11 PA 1 Jake Miller 11

10 10 MA 1 Juan Adamiec 10

10 10 MF 1 Nick Landis 10

9 9 SA 1 Elijah Hartman 9

7 7 SA 1 Miranda Gruver 7


